Oppland Skikrets

Juniorsamling langrenn

3-6. oktober 2016

Navn

Fredrik Fuglerud Flugstad
Kristine Haanes Strandlie
Thea Helene Linnerud Foss
Dorthe B. Seierstad
Marthe Lindmoen

Petter Lindmoen
Kristoffer Alm Karsrud
Marius Viken Vesteras
Annette Berntsen
Christian Opsahl Eriksen
Karoline Martinsen
Johanne Lunde Ragnhildslgkken
Erik Storas Sommer

Guro Skari Berger

Marius Buskenes Ringstad
Trym Nesje-Haugli

Ansgar Evensen

Eline Kvam

Tina Rusten

Eline Bergundhaugen

Ida Vagsmyr Engen
Karoline Wardberg Hgiby
Hakon Nyhagen

Rune H.Grobakken

Klubb

GTL/Gjgvik Skiklubb
GTL/Gjgvik Skiklubb
GTL/Gjpvik Skiklubb
GTL/Raufoss IL Langrenn
GTL/Raufoss IL Langrenn
GTL/Raufoss IL Langrenn
GTL/Raufoss IL Langrenn
GTL/Varde IL

GTL/Vind IL

GTL/Vind IL

GTL/Vind IL

GTL/Vind IL

Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
NTG/Vind IL

Team Gudrandsdalen/@yer-Tretten IF
Team Sjusjgen/Brgttum IL
Team Sjusjgen/Mesnali Skilag
Team Sjusjgen/Mesnali Skilag
Team Sjusjgen/Asmarka IL
Team Valdres ski/ Rogne IL
Team Valdres Ski/Rogne IL

Fodt
1999
2000
2000
1999
1997
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000



